MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2025
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: January 16, 2025

Progress Estimate Number Contract ID 240517-G09 Pay Period Start January 2, 2025 Original Contract Amount $4,080,416.67
13 Prime Contractor Mar-Jim Contracting, LLC Pay Period End January 15, 2025 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $4,080,416.67
Approval Date By User
January 17, 2025 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by koppim1
January 17, 2025 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by koppim1
January 17, 2025 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2025 June 30, 2025 22.61%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 5, 2024 June 5, 2024
Letting Date May 17, 2024 May 17, 2024
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2024 July 1, 2024

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 13

This Estimate Previous To Date
240517-G09
Total Posted Items Pay $58,374.67 $864,268.63 $922,643.30
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$864,268.63 $922,643.30
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $58,374.67
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number Line Number = ltem Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
JSR0071 0010 6189916  MISC.Adjustment Factor DLR $1.399 41,726 $58,374.67
Project JSR0071 - Total $58,374.67
Overall - Total $58,374.67

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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o Missouri Department of Transportation
;:°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Project  Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
JSR0071  FAS Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations in the Southwest District
S605(53) Contracting
for guard
cable and
guardrail
repair

Totals by Job Numbers

JSR0071 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $58,374.67 $864,268.63 $922,643.30
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $58,374.67 $864,268.63 $922,643.30
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2025
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation
;1°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Report Generated on January 18, 2025

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)

Qty
240517-G09 JSR0071 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Adjustment Factor

2,916,666.67 0.00 2,916,666.67 DLR  657,304.00  $1.40 $919,568.30
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 3,075.00 $1.00 $3,075.00
s522.64330
240517-G09 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

$922,643.30
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MoDOT

7

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Project: JSR0071

Report Generated on January 18, 2025

Line Item
Number = Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

Description

DWR
Date

1/2/25

117125

118125

1/9/25
1/13/25

1/14/25

1/15/25

DWR
Approval
Date

1/9/25
1/9/25
1/9/25
1/9/25
11925
1/14/25
1/14/25
1/14/25
1/14/25
1114125
114125
1/14/25
1/14/25
1/15/25

1/15/25
1/16/25
1/16/25
1/16/25
1/16/25

icable

Quantity
Posted

4,257.00
1,952.00

928.00
1,450.00
2,387.00
3,193.00
2,482.00
1,076.00
1,234.00
1,539.00

826.00
1,744.00
1,539.00
1,402.00

2,118.00
3,165.00
3,624.00
2,802.00
4,008.00

No Data Available
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Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

Location From = Offse =~ To | Offset Comments
Station/ | Distance = Station/ | Distance
Log Log
Mile Mile

K24G1551_SW_I44_WB_MM_46.2_Lawrence_12-16-24
K24G1598_SW_144_WB_MM_29.0_Jasper_12-19-24
K24G1600_SW_144_WB_MM_27.0_Jasper_12-19-24
K24G1605_SW_I44_EB_MM_64.0_CABLE_Greene_12-23-24
K24G1606_SW_I44_EB_MM_67.0_Greene_12-24-24
K24G1608_SW_I44_WB_MM_93.5_Webster_12-24-24
K24G1609_SW_I44_EB_MM_111.7_Webster_12-24-24
K24G1610_SW_I44_WB_MM_109.7_Webster_12-24-24
K24G1611_SW_I44_WB_MM_105.4_Webster_12-24-24
K24G1612_SW_I44_EB_MM_101.1_Webster_12-24-24
K24G1614_SW_I44_EB_MM_110.3_Webster_12-26-24
K24G1615_SW_I44_EB_MM_110.5_Webster_12-26-24
K24G1616_SW_I44_WB_MM_100.6_Webster_12-26-24

K24G1603_SW_MO-43_NB_to_l44_EB_On-
ramp_Newton_12-23-24

K24G1604_SW_I44_Exit_22_Jasper_12-23-24
K24G1607_SW_MO-13_SB_@_Bridge_A5851_St_Clair_12-24-24
K24G1622_SW_Z-Highway_EB_Bridge_B0564_Henry_12-31-24
K24G1605_SW_I44_EB_MM_64.0_GR_Greene_12-23-24
K24G1628_SW_A_Hwy_NB_near_Bell_Spgs_Rd_Webster_1-2-25
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Jan 18, 2025
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240517-G09

No Data Available
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;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 240517-G09

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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