

Pay Estimate Created Date: January 16, 2025

Progress Estimate 13			240517-G09 Mar-Jim Contrac			y 15, 2025 Ne	iginal Contract Amount t Change Order Amount irrent Contract Amount	\$0.00		
Approval Date								By User		
January 17, 2025		Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by								
January 17, 2025		Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by								
January 17, 2025			Re	viewed and <i>i</i>	Approved at the Centr	al Office Cont	trollers Office Level by	ramses		
Original Complet	ion Date	Current Comp	pletion Date	Actual	Completion Date	% of C	urrent Contract Amount	Complete		
June 30, 20	25	June 30	2025				22.61%			
	Contrac	t Informational Da	tes		Mileston	es				
Date Description	Origina	ginal Completion Date Current Completion Date			No Milestones Exist	t for Contract				
Acceptance Date										
Awarded Date June		2024	June 5, 2024							
Letting Date Ma		2024	May 17, 2024							
Notice to Proceed Da	ate July 1, 2	2024	July 1, 2024							
Open to Traffic Date										
Work Began Date										
Contract Total Pay F	or Estimate	No. 13								
			This Estimate		Previous		To Date			
240517-G09 Total Posted Items Pay Gross Item Adjustments Incentive Disincentive Liquidated Damage Other Contract Adjustments		\$58,374.67 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$864,268.63 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$864,268.63		\$922,643.30 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$922,643.30				
Contract Total Payal	ole This Esti	mate:	\$58,374.67		÷55.,200.0	-	<i>vo1</i> , <i>v</i> .			

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount		
JSR0071	R0071 0010 6189916 MISC.Adjustment Factor DLR \$1.399 41,726								
Project JSR0071 -	\$58,374.67								
Overall - Total	\$58,374.67								
Contract Adjustments This Estimate									
lo Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract									

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
JSR0071	FAS S605(53)	Job Order Contracting for guard cable and guardrail repair	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the Southwest District								

Totals by Job Numbers

71	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$58,374.67	\$864,268.63	\$922,643.30
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$58,374.67	\$864,268.63	\$922,643.30
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Total Fully All Rolling / All Estimates (moldaling th	lo Estimato,
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Re	eport Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
240517-G09	JSR0071	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Adjustment Factor	2,916,666.67	0.00	2,916,666.67	DLR	657,304.00	\$1.40	\$919,568.30
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	3,075.00	\$1.00	\$3,075.00
Project JSR0071 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date									\$922,643.30			
240517-G09 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	oort Generated Date							\$922,643.30



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JSR0071

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010 6189916	6189916	MISC.	1/2/25	1/9/25	4,257.00	DLR	K24G1551_SW_I44_WB_MM_46.2_Lawrence_12-16-24					
				1/9/25	1,952.00	DLR	K24G1598_SW_144_WB_MM_29.0_Jasper_12-19-24					
				1/9/25	928.00	DLR	K24G1600_SW_144_WB_MM_27.0_Jasper_12-19-24					
			1/7/25	1/9/25	1,450.00	DLR	K24G1605_SW_I44_EB_MM_64.0_CABLE_Greene_12-23-24					
				1/9/25	2,387.00	DLR	K24G1606_SW_I44_EB_MM_67.0_Greene_12-24-24					
			1/8/25	1/14/25	3,193.00	DLR	K24G1608_SW_I44_WB_MM_93.5_Webster_12-24-24					
				1/14/25	2,482.00	DLR	K24G1609_SW_I44_EB_MM_111.7_Webster_12-24-24					
			1/14/25	1,076.00	DLR	K24G1610_SW_I44_WB_MM_109.7_Webster_12-24-24						
				1/14/25	1,234.00	DLR	K24G1611_SW_I44_WB_MM_105.4_Webster_12-24-24					
				1/14/25	1,539.00	DLR	K24G1612_SW_I44_EB_MM_101.1_Webster_12-24-24					
				1/14/25	826.00	DLR	K24G1614_SW_I44_EB_MM_110.3_Webster_12-26-24					
				1/14/25	1,744.00	DLR	K24G1615_SW_I44_EB_MM_110.5_Webster_12-26-24					
			1/9/25	1/14/25	1,539.00	DLR	K24G1616_SW_I44_WB_MM_100.6_Webster_12-26-24					
			1/13/25	1/15/25	1,402.00	DLR	K24G1603_SW_MO-43_NB_to_I44_EB_On- ramp_Newton_12-23-24					
				1/15/25	2,118.00	DLR	K24G1604_SW_I44_Exit_22_Jasper_12-23-24					
			1/14/25	1/16/25	3,165.00	DLR	K24G1607_SW_MO-13_SB_@_Bridge_A5851_St_Clair_12-24-24					
				1/16/25	3,624.00	DLR	K24G1622_SW_Z-Highway_EB_Bridge_B0564_Henry_12-31-24					
			1/15/25	1/16/25	2,802.00	DLR	K24G1605_SW_I44_EB_MM_64.0_GR_Greene_12-23-24					
				1/16/25	4,008.00	DLR	K24G1628_SW_A_Hwy_NB_near_Bell_Spgs_Rd_Webster_1-2-25					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable), No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240517-G09

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.